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SEPTEMBER 2024 

Thursday, September 5                                 Munster Region meeting, Rochestown Park Hotel, Cork 

Friday, September 13                                    Starting Dentistry in Ireland, Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin 

Friday, September 13                                    Finance in Dentistry, Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin 

Friday, September 13                                    ILS course, Dublin 

Saturday, September 14                               BLS course, Dublin 

Wednesday, September 18                           Mouth cancer webinar, 8.00pm 

Friday, September 20                                    Hands-on endodontics course, Limerick 

Thursday, September 26                               Eastern Region meeting, Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin, 6.45pm 

Thursday, September 26                               South Eastern Region meeting, Viking Hotel, Waterford, 7.30pm 

Friday and Saturday, September 27-28        Hands-on composites course with Dr Andrew Chandrapal, Cork 

OCTOBER 2024 

Thursday and Friday, October 10-11            HSE Seminar, Radisson Hotel, Athlone 

Friday, October 11                                        ILS course, Cork 

Saturday, October 12                                    BLS course, Cork 

Thursday, October 17                                   Munster Region meeting, Rochestown Park Hotel, Cork 

Thursday, October 17                                   South East Region meeting, Hotel Minella, Clonmel, 7.30pm 

Friday, October 18                                         Bioclear Method hands-on course with Dr Claire Burgess, Cork 

Saturday, October 19                                    Bioclear Method hands-on course with Dr Claire Burgess, Cork 

Thursday, October 24                                   Eastern Region meeting, Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin, 6.45pm 

Wednesday, October 30                                Webinar, 8.00pm 

 

NOVEMBER 2024 

Friday, November 1                                       Western branch ASM, The Lodge, Ashford Castle, Co. Mayo 

Friday and Saturday, November 15-16        Ceramics hands-on course with Dr Jason Smithson, Dublin 

Thursday, November 21                                South Eastern Region meeting, Lyrath Estate, Kilkenny, 7.30pm 

Saturday, November 23                                Colgate Caring Dental Awards 2024, InterContinental Hotel, Dublin 

Wednesday November 27                             Webinar, 8.00pm 

Thursday, November 28                                Eastern Region meeting, Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin, 6.45pm 

 
DECEMBER 2024 

Tuesday, December 10                                  Munster Region meeting, Rochestown Park Hotel, Cork 

Wednesday, December 11                             Webinar, 8.00pm
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To book these events, go to www.dentist.ie and click on BOOK CPD. 

National IDA events


